
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

7 

69 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Andrus KARU 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:57.071 

4:02.142 

4:36.912 

Diff 

5.071 

39.841 

4th Last Tm 

57.786 

58.977 

1:07.053 

3rd Last Tm 

56.297 

1:04.107 

59.434 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.972 

56.619 

58.372 

Last Tm 

56.240 

57.648 

57.182 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:11:42 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

77 

4 

1 

15 

Name 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Silver VIILAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Jüri AZAROV 

Make 

BMW M3 E30 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2101 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:53.797 

4:00.011 

4:01.472 

4:06.641 

Diff 

6.214 

7.675 

12.844 

4th Last Tm 

55.486 

59.180 

1:05.692 

1:00.895 

3rd Last Tm 

55.610 

56.771 

56.956 

58.035 

2nd Last Tm 

54.973 

1:02.774 

56.749 

1:04.894 

Last Tm 

1:02.806 

56.380 

57.228 

57.863 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:17:02 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

9 

2 

6 

11 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Make 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:56.010 

3:58.237 

4:07.964 

4:20.637 

Diff 

2.227 

11.954 

24.627 

4th Last Tm 

56.552 

57.484 

58.433 

1:08.193 

3rd Last Tm 

56.584 

1:03.248 

58.806 

59.613 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.339 

56.616 

1:07.860 

59.612 

Last Tm 

55.780 

56.121 

57.782 

1:07.892 

Jokker 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:22:09 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 10:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

77 

9 

3 

2 

4 

1 

7 

15 

6 

11 

69 

Name 

Kajus SAMSONAS 
Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Silver VIILAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Andrus KARU 

Total Tm 

3:53.797 
3:56.010 
3:57.071 
3:58.237 
4:00.011 
4:01.472 
4:02.142 
4:06.641 
4:07.964 
4:20.637 
4:36.912 

Diff 

2.213 

3.274 

4.440 

6.214 

7.675 

8.345 

12.844 

14.167 

26.840 

43.115 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:57.071] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.142] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:36.912] 

R2.  

4  [3:53.797] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.011] 

4  [4:01.472] 

- 

4  [4:06.641] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:56.010] 

- 

4  [3:58.237] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:07.964] 

4  [4:20.637] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

77 

9 

3 

2 

4 

1 

7 

15 

6 

11 

69 

Name 

Kajus SAMSONAS 
Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Silver VIILAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Andrus KARU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:53.797 

3:56.010 

3:57.071 

3:58.237 

4:00.011 

4:01.472 

4:02.142 

4:06.641 

4:07.964 

4:20.637 

4:36.912 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

15 

6 

11 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Jüri AZAROV 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Make 

Citroen DS3 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:00.078 

4:07.481 

4:08.761 

4:18.327 

Diff 

7.403 

8.683 

18.249 

4th Last Tm 

58.180 

59.518 

1:06.977 

1:02.111 

3rd Last Tm 

56.961 

57.606 

58.275 

1:05.518 

2nd Last Tm 

57.906 

1:03.175 

59.805 

1:06.319 

Last Tm 

1:02.285 

1:02.329 

58.465 

59.111 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:30:04 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

1 

4 

7 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Silver VIILAS 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318IS 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:54.848 

3:58.432 

4:18.887 

4:19.477 

Diff 

3.584 

24.039 

24.629 

4th Last Tm 

56.512 

1:04.905 

59.187 

1:18.563 

3rd Last Tm 

55.816 

56.581 

1:06.296 

58.858 

2nd Last Tm 

56.206 

55.990 

1:06.242 

57.289 

Last Tm 

1:01.430 

56.107 

1:02.249 

59.855 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:35:12 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

9 

77 

3 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Make 

BMW 120 

BMW M3 E30 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:56.895 

3:57.872 

4:00.437 

Diff 

0.977 

3.542 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.059 

55.884 

1:02.062 

3rd Last Tm 

54.734 

1:00.486 

54.736 

2nd Last Tm 

55.935 

56.294 

56.129 

Last Tm 

57.342 

1:00.431 

57.609 

Jokker 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

+ 5 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:40:34 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

2 

9 

77 

1 

69 

3 

15 

6 

11 

4 

7 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Silver VIILAS 
Andreas ARUAAS 

Total Tm 

3:54.848 
3:56.895 
3:57.872 
3:58.432 
4:00.078 
4:00.437 
4:07.481 
4:08.761 
4:18.327 
4:18.887 
4:19.477 

Diff 

2.047 

3.024 

3.584 

5.230 

5.589 

12.633 

13.913 

23.479 

24.039 

24.629 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.078] 

- 

4  [4:07.481] 

4  [4:08.761] 

4  [4:18.327] 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:54.848] 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.432] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:18.887] 

4  [4:19.477] 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:56.895] 

4  [3:57.872] 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.437] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

77 

2 

9 

3 

1 

15 

4 

69 

6 

7 

11 

Name 

Kajus SAMSONAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Jüri AZAROV 
Silver VIILAS 
Andrus KARU 
Alo HINTSER 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Tiit REINAAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:53.797 

3:58.237 

3:56.010 

3:57.071 

4:01.472 

4:06.641 

4:00.011 

4:36.912 

4:07.964 

4:02.142 

4:20.637 

R1.  

50 
40 
45 
42 
38 
36 
39 
33 
35 
37 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:57.872 

3:54.848 

3:56.895 

4:00.437 

3:58.432 

4:07.481 

4:18.887 

4:00.078 

4:08.761 

4:19.477 

4:18.327 

R2.  

42 
50 
45 
38 
40 
37 
34 
39 
36 
33 
35 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

92 
90 
90 
80 
78 
73 
73 
72 
71 
70 
69 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

4 

11 

6 

Name 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Silver VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2105 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:57.572 

4:07.094 

4:09.671 

4:16.563 

Diff 

9.522 

12.099 

18.991 

4th Last Tm 

57.182 

1:02.397 

1:07.037 

1:00.251 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.364 

1:04.668 

58.559 

1:00.595 

2nd Last Tm 

56.265 

58.374 

59.381 

1:07.945 

Last Tm 

57.023 

56.739 

59.501 

1:02.922 

Jokker 

2 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:08:13 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

3 

1 

3 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Margo SOOMETS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Jüri AZAROV 

Make 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2101 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:55.529 

3:56.227 

4:00.871 

4:04.017 

Diff 

0.698 

5.342 

8.488 

4th Last Tm 

57.035 

59.192 

1:05.031 

1:00.605 

3rd Last Tm 

56.757 

55.383 

56.895 

57.563 

2nd Last Tm 

55.950 

1:01.569 

56.753 

1:03.936 

Last Tm 

1:01.137 

55.131 

57.582 

57.179 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:13:25 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

9 

77 

2 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Make 

BMW 120 

BMW M3 E30 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:53.201 

3:54.280 

3:54.883 

Diff 

1.079 

1.682 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.839 

58.268 

56.678 

3rd Last Tm 

55.282 

1:01.207 

55.482 

2nd Last Tm 

55.402 

55.408 

55.753 

Last Tm 

54.859 

54.692 

1:02.156 

Jokker 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:18:31 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

9 

77 

2 

69 

3 

7 

1 

3 

4 

11 

6 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Jüri AZAROV 
Silver VIILAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Alo HINTSER 

Total Tm 

3:53.201 
3:54.280 
3:54.883 
3:55.529 
3:56.227 
3:57.572 
4:00.871 
4:04.017 
4:07.094 
4:09.671 
4:16.563 

Diff 

1.079 

1.682 

2.328 

3.026 

4.371 

7.670 

10.816 

13.893 

16.470 

23.362 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:57.572] 

- 

- 

4  [4:07.094] 

4  [4:09.671] 

4  [4:16.563] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.529] 

4  [3:56.227] 

- 

4  [4:00.871] 

4  [4:04.017] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:53.201] 

4  [3:54.280] 

4  [3:54.883] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

9 

77 

2 

3 

1 

69 

15 

7 

4 

6 

11 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andrus KARU 
Jüri AZAROV 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Silver VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:56.010 

3:53.797 

3:58.237 

3:57.071 

4:01.472 

4:36.912 

4:06.641 

4:02.142 

4:00.011 

4:07.964 

4:20.637 

R1.  

45 
50 
40 
42 
38 
33 
36 
37 
39 
35 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:56.895 

3:57.872 

3:54.848 

4:00.437 

3:58.432 

4:00.078 

4:07.481 

4:19.477 

4:18.887 

4:08.761 

4:18.327 

R2.  

45 
42 
50 
38 
40 
39 
37 
33 
34 
36 
35 

M3. Total Tm 

3:53.201 

3:54.280 

3:54.883 

3:56.227 

4:00.871 

3:55.529 

4:04.017 

3:57.572 

4:07.094 

4:16.563 

4:09.671 

R3.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
37 
40 
36 
38 
35 
33 
34 

Total points 

140 
137 
132 
119 
115 
112 
109 
108 
108 
104 
103 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
0 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

11 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Jüri AZAROV 

Silver VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Make 

BMW 120 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:52.566 

5:55.411 

5:56.365 

6:04.780 

6:09.804 

6:34.798 

Diff 

2.845 

3.799 

12.214 

17.238 

42.232 

4th Last Tm 

56.547 

57.175 

56.894 

58.396 

57.816 

57.984 

3rd Last Tm 

56.782 

56.851 

56.601 

57.810 

59.382 

59.936 

2nd Last Tm 

56.865 

1:03.748 

57.527 

57.777 

1:06.750 

59.140 

Last Tm 

1:03.112 

56.960 

1:03.030 

57.982 

59.946 

1:22.411 

Jokker 

6 

5 

6 

1 

5 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:30:21 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

77 

7 

3 

6 

69 

Name 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Alo HINTSER 

Andrus KARU 

Make 

BMW M3 E30 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 320 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

6:27.453 

6:34.775 

6:37.772 

3:35.793 

5.266 

Diff 

7.322 

10.319 

DNF 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.212 

1:09.751 

1:02.876 

1:06.434 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.175 

1:02.408 

1:01.644 

1:12.937 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.096 

1:02.302 

1:01.389 

1:10.528 

Last Tm 

1:01.692 

1:02.708 

1:01.161 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:39:00 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

1 

3 

77 

9 

2 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW M3 E30 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

6:36.761 

6:40.632 

6:49.936 

6:50.978 

6:57.235 

Diff 

3.871 

13.175 

14.217 

20.474 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.974 

1:09.828 

1:05.731 

1:05.989 

1:06.027 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.288 

1:05.056 

1:06.527 

1:05.390 

1:06.157 

2nd Last Tm 

1:11.438 

1:02.736 

1:06.580 

1:06.351 

1:07.253 

Last Tm 

1:02.855 

1:05.997 

1:05.508 

1:06.198 

1:13.743 

Jokker 

5 

3 

1 

1 

6 

Start Pos 

3 

6 

2 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:44:12 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

7.07.2018 15:00 


